to review and approve invoices submitted for payment in a timely manner. 

XXII. Effective and Termination Dates. This Contract shall be effective and 
commence immediately upon the same date as full execution, and the same 
shall terminate upon either the expiration of one-hundred and five (105)
calendar days of notification to proceed or upon a written notification 
thereof received by either party within the required ten (10) day period.  
[Nothing herein stated shall prohibit the parties from otherwise terminating 
this Contract according to the provisions herein.]